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PRICE LIST OF ACCOMMODATION

Golf Resort Hotel ****

All rooms are non-smoking. Pets are not allowed.
ACCOMMODATION PRICELIST

HOTEL - CLUBHOUSE

Double-bed room - two persons 3.190,- / €128
Double-bed room - one person 2.490,- / €99
Suite - two persons 3.790,- / €152
Suite - one person 2.990,- / €120
HOTEL - BUNGALOWS
Double-bed room - two persons 2.990,- / €112
Double-bed room - one person 2.390,- / €96
Suite - two persons 3.690,- / €148
Suite - one person 2.890,- / €116

Prices are stated per room per night, including breakfast.
STAY&PLAY PRICELIST

Mon - Thur Fri - Sun
STAY&PLAY 3.750,- / € 150 3.950,- / € 158
Surcharge for single use room 950,- / €38
Stay & Play package contains accommodation in shared double-bed room, breakfast, unlimited
golf, free buggy, free access to the whirlpool terrace. Price is per person per night.

PRICELIST - OTHER SERVICES

Breakfast Included in the price of accommodation
Kids under 6 years Free of charge

Baby bed (cot) Free of charge

Extra bed 950,- /€38 per person and night

CHECK-IN / CHECK-OUT

Check-In from 2:00 p.m.
Check-Out Until 11:00 a.m.
Late Check-Out Untill 6:00 p.m. /

Fee of 50% of price per room and night

For reservations of accommodation, please contact us at: info@panoramagolf.cz, or
+ 420 312 29 29 29.

Stated prices are in CZK / EUR including VAT. Price list is valid from:1. 1. 2024.
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